ULTRA 650 COLOR
LS-U650-XXX-BXXX-A
LED MODULES
Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
12V DC
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®

LS-U650-YLW-B200-A** 589 nm 200 1.5 5 12.5 18.8 62.5
** Limited stock * ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
ULTRA 650 COLOR
PRODUCT RATINGS LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
Batwing Beam Pattern
Applications:
•	 Channel letters
•	 Box signs
•	 Cove lighting
Vividly illuminate your sign with our new ULTRA 650 COLOR
modules. With a sleek design and higher lumen output, ULTRA 650
COLOR modules are brighter and cover a broader depth range
suitable for channel letters, light boxes and other applications.
IP68RoHS LM-79
ULTRA 650 COLOR
LS-U650-XXX-BXXX-A
LED MODULES
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
POWER SUPPLY LOADING
Power Supply
Max. # of
Modules Per
Continuous String
Total # of
Modules Per
Power Supply
Modules
Per Foot
150mm
Modules
Per Meter
150mm
Modules
Per Foot
200mm
Modules
Per Meter
200mm
U
L
 C
L
A
S
S
 2
12 W 14 14 6.9 2.1 9.2 2.8
15 W 17 17 8.5 2.6 11.2 3.4
35 W 40 41 20.3 6.2 26.9 8.2
60 W 67 70 34.4 10.5 45.9 14
180 W* 67 210 103.3 31.5 137.8 42
U
L
 C
L
A
S
S
 1 100 W 67 115 56.8 17.3 75.5 23
150 W 67 173 85.3 26 113.5 34.6
180 W 67 207 102 31.1 135.8 41.4
220 W 67 253 124.7 38 166 50.6
Note: The number of modules in each of the parallel strings should not exceed the specified maximum.
* Three 60 Watt Channels
LAYOUT GUIDE
LS-U650-xxx-B150-A
Single Row